PC-PPU  |  1 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Pneumatic Pivot Units | Product Overview
GR and RC Medium Duty Series
GR and RC Series Pneumatic Pivot Units
are used in welding applications or anywhere it is necessary to
accurately position tooling.  Both the RC and GR series can be
mounted in an upright vertical or horizontal position.
Cut Off Valve (GR Series Only)

PC-PPU  |  3 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
GR and RC Medium Duty Series
Pneumatic Pivot Units | Ordering Information
PNEUMATIC PIVOT MODEL
GR = GR SERIES PIVOT UNITS
	 (HYDRAULIC MOTION CONTROL
	 WITH BRAKING FEATURE)
*GRP = GR SERIES PIVOT UNITS
 	 NON LOCKING VERSION)
	 (HYDRAULIC MOTION CONTROL
	 WITH BRAKING FEATURE)
RC = RC SERIES PIVOT UNITS
	 (HYDRAULIC MOTION CONTROL
	 WITHOUT BRAKING FEATURE)
*RCP = RC SERIES PIVOT UNITS
	 NON LOCKING VERSION
	 (HYDRAULIC MOTION CONTROL
	 WITHOUT BRAKING FEATURE)
CYLINDER OPTIONS
100 = 100MM BORE CYLINDER
125 = 125MM BORE CYLINDER
160 = 160MM BORE CYLINDER
200 = 200MM BORE CYLINDER
OPENING ANGLE
45 = 45°
90 = 90°
120 = 120°
V
ORIENTATION
O = HORIZONTAL
V = VERTICAL
O/LS = INVERTED HORIZONTAL
V/LS = INVERTED VERTICAL
120160GR
*ONLY RCP AND GRP PIVOT UNITS
CAN BE USED WITH EXTERNAL HARD
STOPS AND SHIMMING
                       Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail:agi@kiralytrading.hu
PC-PPU  |  4Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
GR and RC Medium Duty Series
Pneumatic Pivot Units | Ordering Information
0PX XN
PORT TYPE
N = NPT PORTS
G = G PORT
CYLINDER POSITION
(SEE BELOW)
X = CYLINDER POSITION X
Y = CYLINDER POSITION Y
W = CYLINDER POSITION W
Z =  CYLINDER POSITION Z
PROXIMITY SWITCH TYPE
0 = NO PROXIMITY SWITCH
T = TURCK PROXIMITY SWITCH
P = PEPPERL+FUCHS PROXIMITY SWITCH
PM = PEPPERL+FUCHS PROXIMITY SWITCH (WHITE LED)
PROXIMITY SWITCH LOCATION (SEE BELOW)
P0 = NO PROXIMIY SWITCH
PX = PROXIMITY SWITCH ON THE X SIDE
PY = PROXIMITY SWITCH ON THE Y SIDE
Cylinder position “X”
Alternate positions shown (Right)
P1
P1
Sensor
Sensor
Sensor
P1
P1
P2
P2
P2
P2
Cushion
Adjustment
P3
Sensor
P3
P3
P3
P1
P1
P1
P2
P2
P2
P3
P3
P3
Cylinder position “Z”Cylinder position “W”
Cushion
Adjustment
Cylinder position “Y”
Cushion
Adjustment
Cushion
Adjustment
Cylinder position “X”
Alternate positions shown (Right)
Brake
Sensor
(GR Series)
P1
PY